29 Jan 2026
26 Feb 2026

ANAESTHESIOLOGY THEORY CLASSES SCHEDULE

UG BATCH -2022 (PHASE -IV)

8AM TO 9 AM

8 AMTO 9 AM

8AM TO 9 AM

2PMTO 4 PM

8 AMTO 9 AM

8AM TO 9 AM

COMPETENCY
NUMBER COMPETENCY TITLE

ANAESTHESIOLOGY AS A SPECIALITY —
EVOLUTION, PROSPECTS AND ETHICS RELATED
TO ANAESTHESIOLOGY

PRINCIPLES OF PREOPERATIVE EVALUATION
AND OPTIMIZATION OF
COMMON COMORBIDITIES.

ANATOMY OF AIRWAY AND ITS IMPLICATION

PREOPERATIVE EVALUATION — HISTORY
TAKING, CLINICAL EXAMINATION,
INVESTIGATIONS AND ASSESSING READINESS
FOR SURGERY.

INTRAVENOUS AND INHALATIONAL AGENTS

MUSCLE RELAXANTS AND
ANTICHOLINESTERASES

REGULAR - 2026

INTEGRATION

ANATOMY

PHARMACOLOGY

PHARMACOLOGY

SPEAKER

DR NIDHI ANAND

DR NISHITH GOVIL

DR NEHA MEHRA

DR SAMPURNANAND

DR ROBINA MAKKER

DR ANOOP SINGH NEGI




15 May 2026

28 May 2026
23 July 2026

ANAESTHESIOLOGY THEORY CLASSES SCHEDULE

UG BATCH -2022 (PHASE -IV)

2PMTO 4 PM

8AM TO 9 AM

8AM TO 9 AM

2PMTO 4 PM

8AM TO 9 AM

8 AMTO 9 AM

2PMTO 4 PM

AS4.3
AS4.4
AS4.5
AS4.6
AS4.7
AS5.1
AS5.2
AS5.3
AS5.4
AS5.5
AS5.6

AS8.2
AS8.4
AS8.5

AS6.1

AS10.1
AS10.2
AS10.3
AS10.4

AS6.2
AS6.3

AS7.2
AS7.3
AS7.5

PRACTICAL ASPECTS OF
INDUCTION, MAINTENANCE
AND MONITORING IN DAY
CARE AND NONOPERATING
ROOM ANAESTHESIA

PRINCIPLES OF REGIONAL ANAESTHESIA.
PHARMACOLOGY OF DRUGS AND ADJUVANTS
USED IN REGIONAL ANAESTHESIA.

PRINCIPLES OF PAIN MANAGEMENT IN
PALLIATIVE CARE AND IN THE TERMINALLY
ILL PATIENT

MONITORING AND RESUSCITATION IN THE
POST ANAESTHESIA
RESUSCITATION ROOM.

PRINCIPLES OF PATIENT SAFETY IN RELATION
TO COMMON HAZARDS ENCOUNTERED AND
MEDICATION ERRORS.

COMMON COMPLICATION IN RECOVERY
ROOM, THEIR RECOGNITION
AND MANAGEMENT

CRITERIA FOR ADMISSION AND DISCHARGE
FROM ICU.
MANAGEMENT AND MONITORING OF AN
UNCONSCIOUS PATIENT IN THE ICU

REGULAR - 2026

PHARMACOLOGY

AETCOM
(ETHICS)

CRITICAL CARE
MEDECINE

DR UMME MARIA

DR TENZIN KYIZOM

DR NIGAR BARI

DR SEEMA TIKKU
SHARMA

DR HARIOM
KHANDELWAL

DR PUNEET KUMAR
BANGA

DR TARUNA MURARI




24 Sep 2026

25 Sep 2026

ANAESTHESIOLOGY THEORY CLASSES SCHEDULE
UG BATCH -2022 (PHASE -IV) REGULAR - 2026

ASS.1 PHYSIOLOGIC PRINCIPLES OF PAIN.

8 AM TO 9 AM ASA1 PHARMACOLOGIC OF OPIOIDS PHARMACOLOGY

AND NON-OPIOIDS FOR PAIN MANAGEMENT

FLUID THERAPY AND USE OF BLOOD
2 PMTO 4 PM PRODUCTS IN PERIOPERATIVE PATHOLOGY
PERIOD

DR NEHA KATHOR

DR MOHD.
AOURANGZAIB




