

ANAESTHESIOLOGY THEORY CLASSES SCHEDULE

UG BATCH - 2022 (PHASE -IV) REGULAR - 2026

DATE	TIME	COMPETENCY NUMBER	COMPETENCY TITLE	INTEGRATION	SPEAKER
29 Jan 2026	8 AM TO 9 AM	AS1.1 AS1.2 AS1.3 AS1.4	ANAESTHESIOLOGY AS A SPECIALITY – EVOLUTION, PROSPECTS AND ETHICS RELATED TO ANAESTHESIOLOGY	-	DR NIDHI ANAND
26 Feb 2026	8 AM TO 9 AM	AS3.1	PRINCIPLES OF PREOPERATIVE EVALUATION AND OPTIMIZATION OF COMMON COMORBIDITIES.	-	DR NISHITH GOVIL
19 Mar 2026	8 AM TO 9 AM	AS4.2	ANATOMY OF AIRWAY AND ITS IMPLICATION	ANATOMY	DR NEHA MEHRA
20 Mar 2026	2 PM TO 4 PM	AS3.2 AS3.3 AS3.4 AS3.5	PREOPERATIVE EVALUATION – HISTORY TAKING, CLINICAL EXAMINATION, INVESTIGATIONS AND ASSESSING READINESS FOR SURGERY.	-	DR SAMPURNANAND
23 Apr 2026	8 AM TO 9 AM	AS4.1	INTRAVENOUS AND INHALATIONAL AGENTS	PHARMACOLOGY	DR ROBINA MAKKER
30 Apr 2026	8 AM TO 9 AM	AS4.1	MUSCLE RELAXANTS AND ANTICHOLINESTERASES	PHARMACOLOGY	DR ANOOP SINGH NEGI

ANAESTHESIOLOGY THEORY CLASSES SCHEDULE

UG BATCH - 2022 (PHASE -IV) REGULAR - 2026

15 May 2026	2 PM TO 4 PM	AS4.3 AS4.4 AS4.5 AS4.6 AS4.7	PRACTICAL ASPECTS OF INDUCTION, MAINTENANCE AND MONITORING IN DAY CARE AND NONOPERATING ROOM ANAESTHESIA	-	DR UMME MARIA
28 May 2026	8 AM TO 9 AM	AS5.1 AS5.2 AS5.3 AS5.4 AS5.5 AS5.6	PRINCIPLES OF REGIONAL ANAESTHESIA. PHARMACOLOGY OF DRUGS AND ADJUVANTS USED IN REGIONAL ANAESTHESIA.	PHARMACOLOGY	DR TENZIN KYIZOM
23 July 2026	8 AM TO 9 AM	AS8.2 AS8.4 AS8.5	PRINCIPLES OF PAIN MANAGEMENT IN PALLIATIVE CARE AND IN THE TERMINALLY ILL PATIENT	-	DR NIGAR BARI
24 July 2026	2 PM TO 4 PM	AS6.1	MONITORING AND RESUSCITATION IN THE POST ANAESTHESIA RESUSCITATION ROOM.	-	DR SEEMA TIKU SHARMA
30 July 2026	8 AM TO 9 AM	AS10.1 AS10.2 AS10.3 AS10.4	PRINCIPLES OF PATIENT SAFETY IN RELATION TO COMMON HAZARDS ENCOUNTERED AND MEDICATION ERRORS.	AETCOM (ETHICS)	DR HARIOM KHANDELWAL
27 Aug 2026	8 AM TO 9 AM	AS6.2 AS6.3	COMMON COMPLICATION IN RECOVERY ROOM, THEIR RECOGNITION AND MANAGEMENT	-	DR PUNEET KUMAR BANGA
18 Sep 2026	2 PM TO 4 PM	AS7.2 AS7.3 AS7.5	CRITERIA FOR ADMISSION AND DISCHARGE FROM ICU. MANAGEMENT AND MONITORING OF AN UNCONSCIOUS PATIENT IN THE ICU	CRITICAL CARE MEDECINE	DR TARUNA MURARI

ANAESTHESIOLOGY THEORY CLASSES SCHEDULE

UG BATCH - 2022 (PHASE -IV) REGULAR - 2026

24 Sep 2026	8 AM TO 9 AM	AS8.1 AS4.1	PHYSIOLOGIC PRINCIPLES OF PAIN. PHARMACOLOGIC OF OPIOIDS AND NON-OPIOIDS FOR PAIN MANAGEMENT	PHARMACOLOGY	DR NEHA KATHOR
25 Sep 2026	2 PM TO 4 PM	AS9.3 AS9.4	FLUID THERAPY AND USE OF BLOOD PRODUCTS IN PERIOPERATIVE PERIOD	PATHOLOGY	DR MOHD. AOURANGZAIB